
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 11/17/2017

BUS 5 - ES AM

LOCATIONTIME

5 Higgenbotham, Jennifer

ARRIVE/DEPART INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING 

ZONE

8:16 am 1

4080 SWALLOWFIELD ST8:21 am 2

735 REDFORD AVE8:22 am 3

100 OBETZ RD-CHILDRENS ACADEMY8:26 am 4

TURN AROUND @ CHATTERMARK DR8:28 am 5

BUFFALO CT & SOUTHPOINT BLVD8:30 am 6

HAMILTON ELEMENTARY (0085)8:35 am 7

HAPS (HAPS)8:46 am 8

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE8:48 am 9

BUS 5 - ES PM

LOCATIONTIME

5 Higgenbotham, Jennifer

HAPS (HAPS)3:43 pm 1

HAMILTON ELEMENTARY (0085)3:45 pm 2

100 OBETZ RD-CHILDRENS ACADEMY3:56 pm 3

TURN AROUND @ CHATTERMARK DR3:59 pm 4

BUFFALO CT & SOUTHPOINT BLVD4:02 pm 5

735 REDFORD AVE4:07 pm 6

4080 SWALLOWFIELD ST4:09 pm 7

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE4:14 pm 8

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


